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Search Results for 1FF3754DHD0370105 :

JDPS Product Data System

puelg

Serial Number Base Code Model Material Manufactured Date Parts Catalog No.
RG6090L116364 N/A 6090HTO003 RE534154 2013-06-12 Click Here

Rating EPA Family EUR Family Emissions Label Part No. EPA Certificate CARB Certificate
6090HTO03 AIDXL09.0102 AJDXL09.0102 R533504 JDX-NRCI-10-02 U-R-004-0376
Option Name Ordered Factory Distributor
Description Not Available X 1017 *
Rocker Arm Cover * 1106 *
Crankshaft Pulley & Dampener * 1312 *
Flywheel Housing * 1405 *
Flywheel * 1543 *
Fuel Injection Pump/System x 1603 *

Air Inlet/Intake i 1701 *

QOil Pan * 1903 *
Water Pump * 2001 *
Thermostat Cover s 2107 *
Thermostat * 2201 ¥

Fan Drive * 2399 *

Fan Belt * 2430 *
Coolant Heater/Block Heater * 2699 *
Exhaust Manifold * 2802 *
Ventilating System * 2907 *
Starting Motor * 3003 *
Alternator * 3199 *

Fuel Filter and Lines & 3509 *
Thermostat Housing/Expansion Tank (Marine) * 3902 *

https://jdpsproductdata.deere.com/jdpspdsweb/web/GetProductinfo?userAction=print&searchESN=8searchVSN=1FF3754DHD0370105
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JDPS Product Data System

/8

Option Name Ordered Factory Distributor
Oil Dipstick & 4013 %
Starting Aid/Heater - Air Intake * 4397 i
Cylinder Block * 4601 *
Crankshaft and Bearings * 4701 *
Connecting Rods and Pistons b 4801 *
Valve Actuating Mechanism * 4903 *
Qil Pump % 5003 ok
Cylinder Head With Valves * 5101 *
Gear-Driven Auxiliary Drive > 5203 g
Shipping Stand * 5513 *
Paint x 5603 *
Water Pump Inlet * 5705 %
Oil Cooler and Filter % 5916 *
Alternator Mounting * 6293 *
Exhaust Elbow * 6499 *
Turbocharger * 6513 %
Serial Number Plate it 6901 *
Power Option * 72C9 =
Air Conditioning Compressor * 7499 *
Timing Gear Cover %* 7702 *
Air Compressor Mounting ¥ 7895 " &
ECU Feature Software P 8341 x
Wiring Harness G 8411 *
Description Not Available * 8902 *
Emissions Label * 9312 *
Shipping * 9801 *

https:/fjdpsproductdata.deere.com/jdpspdsweb/web/GetProductinfo?userAction=print&searchESN=&searchVSN=1FF3754DHD0370105
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Warranty Reports

Hi, Jeff
Machine Search Claim Search ~ Expiration Report ~ External Links Feedback  What's New Switch to old Warranty Reports
G) If you see any issues in new application please provide the feedback. We have enabled the legacy Warranty reports link temporarily.
| 1FF3754DHDO0370105 ‘ Search I
Print to Pdf Export To Excel
v Machine Details
vy A =~ v W A"Y
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W Y A my W W
- - Da v - o ame PR
F» . TA &y 9 @
Selling Dealer 766413-Brandt Tractor Ltd.,Regina,SK
Responsible Dealer 766525-Brandt Tractor Ltd.,Prince George,BC
Model Model Year Description
37540 2014 3754D LOG LOADER
Latest Delivery Date
November 23, 2015
Machine Build Date
December 18, 2013
Machine Status
New Machine
v Warranty Coverage
Days Remaining(may be __ Deductible
Warranty Type = Coverage Term = Expiration Date =  estimate) " Hourslimit = Amount -
Filter Warranty Type Filter Coverage Teri  Filter Expiration Dat  Filter Days Remaining(may b¢  Filter Hours Limit  Filter Deductible Ar
DEFAULT WARRANTY 24m/0h 16 Oct 2015 0
BASIC WARRANTY 12m/0h 17 Oct 2016 o
EMISSIONS WARRANTY 60m/3000h 17 Oct 2020 o] 3000
R 36m/5000h 16 Oct 2018 0 5000
(POWERTRAIN & HYDRAULIC)
STRUCTURALL 36m/10000h 16 Oct 2018 0 10000
FACTORY UNDERCARRIAGE 36m/4000h 16 Oct 2018 0 4000

v Component Serial Numbers

Component = Serial Number =
Filter Component Filter Serial Number

ENGINE (DEERE MANUFACTURED) RG6090L116364

REPLACEMENT ENGINE RG60S0L138065
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liBrandt

REPLACEMENT ENGINE

» Order Base/Option Codes

Code
Filter Code

7740FF1010
7740FF2080
7740FF3045
7740FF3325
7740FF4140
7740FF5810
7740FF6055
7740FF6235
7740FF6335
7740FF6455
7740FF6845
7740FF7150
7740FFS027
7740FFS029
7740FFS070
7740FF9235
7740FF8310
7740FF9320
7740FF9330
7740FF9470
7740FF9615
7740FF9625
7740FF2110
T740FF1701

T740FF1600

> Customer History

s Claim History

Dealer o
Filter Dealer

766525
766525
766525
766525
766525

766525

Claim#

Filter Claim#

Type =

Filter Type
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL

NORMAL

Component

Filter Component

LOG LOADER

ENGINE TIER IIT

HIGH/WIDE UNDERCARRIAGE 9'7"
SHOE 700MM 28" DOUBLE

SEAT, AIR RIDE C/W LAP BELT
OIL;,LONG LIFE ZINC FREE 46HN
REAR ENTRY 72" RISER CAB

FRONT, REAR/ARM WORK LIGﬂLTS
130 AMP ALTERNATOR

INTERGAL TILT/ RE CABS RISER
VALVE IN HEAD LOG LOADER FRT
OPTIONAL COUNTERWEIGHT

ARM CYLINDR GUARD-BOOM MOUNT
BOOM CYLINDERS GUARD/LOG LDR
DUAL SWING MOTORS

POWER HEAVY DUTY CONVERTER
AIR HORN WITH COMPRESSOR
HYDRAULIC TANK PRESSURE DUMP
INSTALL REMOTE POWR A/C COND
HYDRAULIC OIL TRANSFER PUMP
REVERSE FAN DRIVE

MANUAL BATTERY DISCONNECT
ENG COOLANT-COOL GARD 50/50
JDLINK ULT + SATLT 3 YRS

CUSTOMER DELIVERY PACKET EN

Repair —
Fail Date = Dpate
Filter Fail Dal  Filter Repair D
2015-10-23 2015-11-05
2015-11-16 2015-11-26
2015-11-16 2015-11-26
2015-11-16 2015-11-26
2015-11-16 2015-11-26
2016-04-12 2016-05-31

Serial Number

RG6090L138934

Process
Date

Filter Process [
2015-11-30
2015-12-30
2015-12-30
2015-12-30
2016-01-05

2016-06-01

= Base Machine Code

Filter Base Machine Code

7740FF
7740FF
7740FF
7740FF
7740FF
7740FF
7740FF
7740FF
7740FF
7740FF
7740FF
7740FF
7740FF
7740FF
T740FF
7740FF
7740FF
TT40FF
7740FF
T740FF
T740FF
T740FF
T740FF
7740FF

T740FF

Ref # 1 =
Filter Ref # 1

2131249-3
2131416-5
2131416-7
2131416-8
21314163

2132436-5

Ref#2 =

Filter Ref #
TL
TL
TL

TL

RT

Measurement =
Filter Measurement

321

432

432

1716
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